
www.newmanchesterwalks.com
info@newmanchesterwalks.com
07769 298068 / 07884 001315

Most walks, £6

Coach Tours & Cruises

Autumn & Winter 2013/14

Shortlisted 
for the 

Manchester 
Tourism
Awards

RADICAL

GASKELL

RUTHERFORD

ANCOATS

SALFORD  DALTON

BRIDGEWATER

CORONATION STREET

QUAYS  BUSBY

COMPUTER  GOTHIC

HALLÉ

LOWRY

MODERN  NORTHERN

COTTON
PETERLOO

CANAL

HAÇIENDA

UNDERGROUND

MILLS

RAILWAY

BLITZ  ENGELS

BAROQUE

INDUSTRIAL
PALAZZO  TURING

UNITED

CASTLEFIELD
COBDEN  WHITWORTH

RYLANDS

IRWELL

DOCKS  UNIVERSITY

CANAL STREET



New Manchester Walks  
is an independent walks, 
talks and tours outfit  
of professionally-trained 
and qualified Blue and 
Green Badge guides, plus 
celebrity guests, with 
decades of experience in 
the tourism business in 
Manchester, London and 
around the world. 

SATURDAY

Manchester Town Hall
Clock Tower Tours:
Regular dates. Please book with  
www.quaytickets.com, 0843 208 0500.

OCTOBER

Oct 19
THE SMITHS’ MANCHESTER

Meet Oxford Road Station, 1.30pm. 

Oct 26
ALAN TURING
Tortured Genius of the  
Computer Age

In association with the Science Festival. 
Meet Manchester Museum reception, 11am. 

Oct 26
JOHN DALTON
Father of Science

In association with the Science Festival. 
Meet Visitor Centre, Piccadilly Plaza, 2pm.

NOVEMBER

Nov 2
HISTORIC CANAL CRUISE

Meet by the water’s edge outside the 
Castlefield Hotel, Liverpool Road, 11.30am, 
£15. Please Book with Quaytickets.

Nov 2
COMPUTER SAYS “YES!”
Science in Manchester

The first computer, the splitting of the atom 
and 21st century graphene. Walk held  
in association with the Science Festival.  
Meet Visitor Centre, Piccadilly Plaza, 2pm.

Nov 9
CASTLEFIELD & GRANADALAND

Meet outside Deansgate railway station, 11am.

Nov 16
THE SUFFRAGETTES
Vote Pankhurst ‘X’

How a Manchester family fought for 
democracy and equal rights. Meet Midland 
Hotel, Peter Street, 11am.

Just turn up for all walks except 
where stated. Clock Tower Tours 
and the Canal Cruise must be 
booked through Quay Tickets at 
www.quaytickets.com,  
0843 208 0500.  
 
Places on the Gorton Monastery  
tour and talk should be booked with  
the Monastery by e-mailing  
events@themonastery.co.uk or  
phoning 0161 223 3211.

Please let us know if you’re bringing  
a group. 

Prices: Most walks cost £6.
Gorton Monastery: £7.50  
(money goes mostly to the 
Monastery).
Canal Cruise: £15. (Xmas £19.50) 

Most walks last about 2 hours. 

We have gift

vouchers availab
le  

– ideal for
Christmas

see Quaytickets.com 



Dec 28
HISTORIC CHRISTMAS
CANAL CRUISE

Meet by the water’s edge outside the 
Castlefield Hotel, Liverpool Road, 11.30am, 
£19.50 (includes mulled wine and mince 
pies). Please book with Quaytickets.

JANUARY 2014

Jan 11
THE SUFFRAGETTES 
Vote Pankhurst ‘X’

How a Manchester family fought for 
democracy and equal rights. Meet Midland 
Hotel, Peter Street, 11am.

Jan 11
LIFE ON MARS
Manchester in the Days of 
Non-PC PCs

Meet outside the Police Museum,  
57 Newton Street, 2pm. Ends at  
Bootle Street nick. 

Jan 18
ANGEL MEADOW
Victorian Hell-Hole

Meet Victoria Station Wallmap, 11am. 
Ends at the excellent Marble Arch pub.

Jan 18
MEDIAEVAL MANCHESTER

Meet Midland Hotel, Peter Street, 2pm. 

Nov 16
JOHN RYLANDS LIBRARY  
& ST ANN’S CHURCH

Meet St Ann’s Church, 2pm. 

Nov 23
THE FENIAN HANGINGS 
OF 23 NOVEMBER 1867

Meet outside the Craft Centre,  
Oak Street, 11am.

Nov 30
AIRPORT
100 Years of Flight in Manchester

Meet Airport railway station barrier, 10am.

Nov 30
FRIEDRICH ENGELS BIRTHDAY 
WALK: PART 1
The Frock-Coated Communist

Meet Oxford Road station, 11am.

Nov 30
FRIEDRICH ENGELS BIRTHDAY 
WALK: PART 2
The Condition of the Working 
Class in Manchester

Meet St Ann’s Church, 2pm.

DECEMBER

Dec 7
THE STORY OF 
CORONATION STREET
53rd Anniversary Special

Meet Midland Hotel, Peter Street, 11am.

New Manchester Walks’ Ed Glinert guiding on the Street set!



Jan 25
FOOTBALL CAPITAL
A City United

Manchester’s football history.
Meet visitor Centre, Piccadily Plaza, 11am.

Jan 25
THE POLITICAL HEROES  
OF MANCHESTER

Meet People’s History Museum,  
Bridge Street, 11am.

Jan 25
THE POLITICAL VILLAINS 
OF MANCHESTER

Meet People’s History Museum,
Bridge Street, 2.30pm.

FEBRUARY

Feb 1
HISTORIC CANAL CRUISE

Meet by the water’s edge outside the 
Castlefield Hotel, Liverpool Road, 11.30am, 
£15. Please Book with Quaytickets.

Feb 1
THE STORY OF MANCHESTER 
ARCHITECTURE
From Baroque Beauties to 
Brutalist Beasts

Meet Midland Hotel, Peter Street, 2pm.

Feb 8
THE VICTIMS OF PETERLOO

Meet St Ann’s Church, 11am.

Feb 8
STRANGEWAYS
No Escape

Meet Victoria Station wallmap, 2.30pm.

Feb 15
PRINCE ALBERT & HIS SQUARE

Meet Albert Memorial, Albert Square, 11am.

Feb 15
GRIM TALES OF GRAVES, 
GRAVEROBBERS & GORE  
IN THE CITY OF THE DEAD

Meet Victoria Station wallmap, 2pm. 

Feb 22
HISTORIC CANAL CRUISE

Meet by the water’s edge outside the 
Castlefield Hotel, Liverpool Road, 11.30am, 
£15. Please Book with Quaytickets.

MARCH

Mar 8
AIRPORT
100 Years of Flight in Manchester

Meet Airport railway station barrier, 10am.

Mar 8
THE SUFFRAGETTES
Vote Pankhurst ‘X’

How a Manchester family fought for 
democracy and equal rights. Meet Midland 
Hotel, Peter Street, 11am.

Mar 8
THE DARK SIDE OF 
MANCHESTER
From the Peterloo Massacre  
to the Moors Murders

Meet Midland Hotel, Peter Street, 2.30pm. 

Mar 15
IRISH 
MANCHESTER

Meet Oxford Road 
station, 11am.  
In association  
with the Irish Festival.

Mar 15
MANCHESTER VS. LIVERPOOL
Two Great Cities,  
One Fierce Rivalry

Meet outside St Ann’s Church, 3pm.

Mar 22
	 ALDERLEY EDGE
	 Wizards, Wells &  

	Wonderful Views

Meet Alderley Edge station, 11am. 



APRIL

Apr 5
HITLER’S PLANS FOR 
MANCHESTER

Meet Victoria Station wallmap, 11am.

Apr 5
MANCHESTER’S MUSIC 
LANDMARKS

Meet Knott Bar, Castle Street,  
Castlefield, 2pm. 

Apr 12
TEN MANCHESTER INVENTIONS 
THAT SHOOK THE WORLD

Meet outside MOSI, Lowry Byrom Street, 
11am.

Two of Manchester’s great inventions –  
the Rolls-Royce car and the computer

Apr 12
THE STORY OF MANCHESTER 
ARCHITECTURE
From Baroque Beauties  
to Brutalist Beasts

Meet Midland Hotel, Peter Street, 2.30pm.

Manchester Town Hall 
Clock Tower Tours
Regular dates. Please book with  
www.quaytickets.com, 0843 208 0500.

OCTOBER

Oct 20
ROYAL MANCHESTER
Merry Monarchs &  
Pompous Princes 

TALK AT GORTON MONASTERY, 12 noon.

NOVEMBER

Nov 17
GORTON & GORTON MONASTERY

TALK AT GORTON MONASTERY, 12 noon.

Nov 24
HISTORIC CANAL CRUISE

Meet by the water’s edge outside the 
Castlefield Hotel, Liverpool Road, 11.30am, 
£15. Please Book with Quaytickets.

Nov 24
MACCLESFIELD EXPLORER

Meet Macclesfield station, 11.30am.

Nov 24
THE PANKHURSTS

TALK AT GORTON MONASTERY, 12 noon.

DECEMBER

Dec 8
THE ARDWICK EXPLORER

Meet Malmaison, 3 Piccadilly, 11.30am. 

Dec 15
HISTORIC CHRISTMAS 
CANAL CRUISE

Meet by the water’s edge outside the 
Castlefield Hotel, Liverpool Road, 11.30am, 
£19.50 (includes mulled wine and mince 
pies). Please book with Quaytickets.

SUNDAY



JANUARY 2014

Jan 19
GORTON & GORTON MONASTERY

TALK AT GORTON MONASTERY, 12 noon.
£7.50

FEBRUARY

Feb 9
THE LIFE AND WORK  
OF L. S. LOWRY

TALK AT GORTON MONASTERY, 12 noon.
£7.50.

Feb 16
GORTON & GORTON MONASTERY

TALK AT GORTON MONASTERY, 12 noon.
£7.50

Feb 16
SALFORD
The Crescent & Peel Park

Meet Salford Crescent Station, 12 noon. 
Ends Salford Art Gallery Café. 

Feb 23
MACCLESFIELD EXPLORER

Meet Macclesfield station, 11.30am.

MARCH

Mar 2
DIDSBURY IN THE SPRING

Meet Café Rouge, 653 Wilmslow Road, 
11.30am. 

Mar 16
THE PANKHURSTS
Manchester’s Golden Family

TALK AT GORTON MONASTERY, 12 noon.
£7.50.

Explore Britain’s grandest 
Gothic municipal palace 
with the experts, whose 
knowledge of the Town Hall 
has been sought by Radio 
Manchester, the producers 
of Antiques Roadshow and 
the presenters of BBC’s The 
One Show. Tour devised by 
Ed Glinert, author of 
Penguin’s The Manchester 
Compendium.

Meet Midland Hotel,  
Peter Street, 2.30pm. £6.

EVERY SUNDAY AFTERNOON

MANCHESTER TOWN HALL 
THE TOUR



AFTERNOON

OCTOBER

Oct 29
THE GRAND HOTELS  
OF MANCHESTER

Meet Visitor Centre, Piccadilly Plaza, 2pm.

NOVEMBER

Nov 5
GUY FAWKES & THE STUARTS 
IN MANCHESTER

Meet Victoria Station Wallmap, 2.30pm. 

Nov 12
THE SECRET HISTORY OF 
MANCHESTER
Trails of the Unexpected

Meet Visitor Centre, Piccadilly Plaza, 2pm.

DECEMBER

Dec 3
HITLER’S PLANS FOR 
MANCHESTER

Meet Victoria Station Wallmap, 2pm. 

JANUARY 2014

Jan 28
MANCHESTER CATHEDRAL  
& CHETHAM’S

Meet Victoria Station Wallmap, 2pm.

FEBRUARY

Feb 11
MANCHESTER CATHEDRAL  
& CHETHAM’S

Meet Victoria Station Wallmap, 2pm.

Feb 25
MANCHESTER CATHEDRAL  
& CHETHAM’S

Meet Victoria Station Wallmap, 2pm.

APRIL

Apr 1
THE GREAT ECCENTRICS OF 
MANCHESTER
John Dee, Dalton, Deacon,  
De Quincey & Hanging Ditch

Meet Midland Hotel, Peter Street, 2pm.

Manchester Town Hall Clock Tower Tours
Regular dates. Please book with www.quaytickets.com, 0843 208 0500.

 
EVERY TUESDAY MORNING

MANCHESTER TOWN HALL 
THE TOUR

Explore Britain’s grandest Gothic municipal palace with the 
experts, whose knowledge of the Town Hall has been sought 
by Radio Manchester, the producers of Antiques Roadshow 
and the presenters of BBC’s The One Show. Tour devised by 
Ed Glinert, author of Penguin’s The Manchester Compendium.

Meet Midland Hotel, Peter Street, 11am. Every 
Tuesday, except Christmas Eve & New Year’s Eve

TUESDAY



NOVEMBER

Nov 13
JEWISH MANCHESTER
City Centre Trail

Meet Midland Hotel, Peter Street, 11am.

Nov 13
JEWISH MANCHESTER
The Old Ghetto

Meet Victoria Station Wallmap, 1.30pm.

Nov 20
THE SHIP CANAL, OLD DOCKS, 
THE BEEB & CORRIE

Meet Media City Metrolink stop, 11am. Ends 
Lowry Tower cafe in time for the free gallery talk.

DECEMBER

Dec 4
DIDSBURY IN THE WINTER

Meet Café Rouge, 653 Wilmslow Road, 11am. 

Dec 4
THE GRAND HOTELS 
OF MANCHESTER

Meet Visitor Centre, Piccadilly Plaza, 2.30pm.

Dec 11
MANCHESTER CATHEDRAL  
& CHETHAM’S

Meet Victoria Station Wallmap, 11am.

JANUARY 2014

Jan 15
CASTLEFIELD & GRANADALAND

Meet outside Deansgate railway station, 11am. 

Jan 22
THE WONDERS OF WORSLEY

Meet Worsley Library, Worsley Road, 11am.

Jan 29
ANCOATS CLOSE UP

Meet Band on the Wall, Swan St, 11am.

FEBRUARY

Feb 5
SECRET SALFORD

Meet Hanging Ditch Wine Bar, Corner Victoria 
St & Cateaton St (beside the Cathedral), 11am.

Feb 5
DISCOVER LIVERPOOL

Meet Adelphi Hotel, Ranelagh Place, 12 noon.

Feb 12
GEORGIAN MANCHESTER
From Semi-Rural Town  
to Industrial Monster

Meet Visitor Centre, Piccadilly Plaza, 11am.

Feb 12
MANCHESTER IN THE 1930s
Gold, Art Deco, Dole Queues, 
Fascism, George Orwell and  
Man Utd in Div 2

Meet Midland Hotel, 2pm.

Feb 19
JOHN RYLANDS LIBRARY  
& ST ANN’S CHURCH

Meet St Ann’s Church, 11am.

Feb 19
SPIES & SPOOKS

Meet Visitor Centre, Piccadilly Plaza, 2pm.

MARCH

Mar 5
COTTON: MILLS & BOOM

Meet Deansgate Station, 11am.

Mar 5
COTTON: THE GREAT PALACES;  
THE RUTHLESS MERCHANTS

Meet Visitor Centre, Piccadilly Plaza, 2pm.

APRIL

Apr 2
VICTORIA PARK IN THE SPRING

Meet outside the Ford Madox Brown pub, 
Wilmslow Road, opp. Moss Lane East, 12 
noon. Ends at Victoria Baths for the Open Day.

WEDNESDAY

Manchester Town Hall 
Clock Tower Tours
Regular dates. Please book with  
www.quaytickets.com, 0843 208 0500.



OCTOBER

Oct 17
THE TOWN HALL MURALS

TALK AT THE PORTICO LIBRARY.  
Meet Portico Library, 57 Mosley Street, 
6.45pm. £8 (£6).

Oct 31
THE HIDDEN GEMS OF 
MANCHESTER

Meet Visitor Centre, Piccadilly Plaza, 12 noon.

Oct 31
GHOSTLY HALLOWEEN EVENING 
CRUISE
Terrifying Tales from the Deep

Meet by the water’s edge outside the 
Castlefield Hotel, Liverpool Road, 7pm, £15 
(14+ yrs). Please book with Quaytickets.

DECEMBER

Dec 12
THE HIDDEN GEMS OF 
MANCHESTER

Meet Visitor Centre, Piccadilly Plaza, 11am. 

Dec 12
JOHN RYLANDS LIBRARY  
& ROYAL EXCHANGE
(with Cream Tea)

Meet outside John Rylands Library, 1.30pm 
Tour, £6. Tour and tea, £9.95.

Dec 19
GHOSTLY CHRISTMAS 
EVENING CRUISE
Terrifying tales from the deep

Meet by the water’s edge outside the 
Castlefield Hotel, Liverpool Road, 7pm. 
(14yrs+) £19.50: includes mulled wine and 
mince pie. Please book with Quaytickets.

JANUARY 2014

Jan 9
VICTORIA PARK IN THE WINTER

Meet outside the Ford Madox Brown pub, 
Wilmslow Road, opp. Moss Lane East, 11am.

Jan 23
HOW L. S. LOWRY PAINTED 
MANCHESTER

Meet Visitor Centre, Piccadilly Plaza, 11am. 

Jan 23
JOHN RYLANDS LIBRARY  
& ROYAL EXCHANGE
(with Cream Tea)

Meet outside John Rylands Library, 1.30pm. 
Tour, £6. Tour and tea, £9.95.

FEBRUARY

Feb 13
THE HIDDEN GEMS OF 
MANCHESTER

Meet Visitor Centre, Piccadilly Plaza, 12 noon. 

Feb 20 
THE SHIP CANAL, OLD DOCKS, 
THE BEEB & CORRIE

Meet Media City Metrolink stop, 11am.

Feb 27
MANCHESTER’S SWINGIN’ 
SIXTIES

Meet Visitor Centre, Piccadilly Plaza, 11am. 

MARCH

Mar 6
THE GLORIES OF VICTORIAN 
MANCHESTER
Princes, Patriarchs and  
Pre-Raphaelites

Meet Visitor Centre, Piccadilly Plaza, 11am.

Manchester Town Hall 
Clock Tower Tours
Regular dates. Please book with  
www.quaytickets.com, 0843 208 0500.

For full details of walks and tours, 
please see our website  
www.newmanchesterwalks

THURSDAY



Mar 6
THE HORRORS OF VICTORIAN 
MANCHESTER
Cholera, Cotton Famine, Tripe, 
Squalor & Slums

Meet Oxford Road station, 2pm.

Mar 13
ANCOATS CLOSE UP

Meet Band on the Wall, Swan St, 11am.

Mar 13
THE SECRET HISTORY  
OF MANCHESTER
Trails of the Unexpected

Meet Visitor Centre, Piccadilly Plaza, 2pm.

Mar 20
JEWISH MANCHESTER
The Heimishe City Centre

Meet Midland Hotel, Peter Street, 11am.

Mar 20
JEWISH MANCHESTER
The Old Ghetto

Meet Victoria Station Wallmap, 1.30pm.

Manchester Town Hall
Clock Tower Tours
Regular dates. Please book with  
www.quaytickets.com, 0843 208 0500.

OCTOBER

Oct 18
HISTORIC CANAL CRUISE

Meet by the water’s edge outside the 
Castlefield Hotel, Liverpool Road, 11.30am.
Please Book with Quaytickets.

NOVEMBER

Nov 8
WAR AT THE DOCKS
In Remembrance

Meet Media City Metrolink stop, 11am. 
Ends Imperial War Museum North.

Nov 8
POLITICS AND POVERTY
Cholera pits, mills and 
maelstroms, scuttlers and hawkers

Meet Visitor Centre, Piccadilly Plaza, 1.30pm.

Nov 15
THE FACTORY RECORDS STORY

Meet Visitor Centre, Piccadilly Plaza, 1.30pm.

Nov 22
SALFORD
The Crescent & Peel Park

Meet Salford Crescent Station, 12 noon. 
Ends Salford Art Gallery Café.

Nov 22
ADOLPHE VALETTE
Manchester’s Impressionist

Meet Art Gallery, Mosley Street, 1.30pm.
 
Nov 29
THE WRONG SIDE OF THE LAW

Murderers, body snatchers, mobsters, 
hangmen, rich men, poor men, beggar men. 
Meet Victoria Station Wallmap, 1.30pm.

Adolphe Valette,
Albert Square, Manchester, 1910

SUNDAYFRIDAY



DECEMBER

Dec 6
THE SHIP CANAL, OLD DOCKS, 
THE BEEB & CORRIE

Meet Media City Metrolink stop, 12 noon. 
Ends at the Quays’ Victorian Christmas 
Market. 

Dec 6
ARCHITECTURE: 
EDWARDIAN PALACES

Meet Cornerhouse, 70 Oxford St, 1.30pm. 

Dec 6
STOCKPORT PUB WALK

Meet Stockport railway station booking  
hall, 6pm.

Dec 13
THE CASTLEFIELD EXPLORER

Meet outside MOSI, Lower Byrom Street, 
1.30pm.

JANUARY 2014

Jan 10
COTTON: MILLS & BOOM

Meet outside Deansgate railway station, 11am.

Jan 10
COTTON: THE GREAT PALACES; 
THE RUTHLESS MERCHANTS

Meet Visitor Centre, Piccadilly Plaza, 2pm.

Jan 17
THE GLORIES OF VICTORIAN 
MANCHESTER
Princes, Patriarchs and  
Pre-Raphaelites

Meet Midland Hotel, 11am.

Jan 17
THE HORRORS OF VICTORIAN 
MANCHESTER
Cholera, Cotton Famine, Tripe, 
Squalor & Slums

Meet Oxford Road station, 2pm.

Jan 24
THE SHIP CANAL, OLD DOCKS, 
THE BEEB & CORRIE

Meet Media City Metrolink stop, 11am.
Ends Lowry Tower cafe. Optional visit to the 
Lowry gallery for the free Manchester music 
exhibition.

Jan 31
THE PRE-RAPHAELITES 

Meet Art Gallery, Mosley Street, 1.30pm.

Jan 31
THE SECRET HISTORY OF 
MANCHESTER
Trails of the Unexpected

Meet Visitor Centre, Piccadilly Plaza, 2pm.

FEBRUARY

Feb 7
RADICAL MANCHESTER

Meet Victoria Station wallmap, 1.30pm.

Feb 14
THE WRONG SIDE OF THE LAW

Meet Victoria Station wallmap, 1.30pm.

Feb 14
VALENTINE’S NIGHT PUB WALK

Meet Midland Hotel, Peter Street, 6pm.

Feb 28
ARCHITECTURE
Piccadilly to Ancoats’  
Chips Building

Meet Visitor Centre, Piccadilly Plaza, 1.30pm. 

MARCH

Mar 7
THE FORMIDABLE WOMEN
OF MANCHESTER

Meet Visitor Centre, Piccadilly Plaza, 1.30pm.

Mar 7
THE PUBS OF OLD MANCHESTER

Meet Malmaison, 3 Piccadilly, 6pm.

Mar 14
KNUTSFORD IN THE SPRING

Meet above Knutsford station on Toft Road, 
11.15am.



Mar 14
THE FACTORY RECORDS STORY

Meet Visitor Centre, Piccadilly Plaza, 1.30pm.

Mar 21
THE CASTLEFIELD EXPLORER

Meet outside MOSI, Lower Byrom Street, 
1.30pm.

Mar 28
MANCHESTER ARCHITECTURE 
REVEALED

Meet Visitor Centre, Piccadilly Plaza, 1.30pm.

APRIL

Apr 4
CORONATION STREET 
LOCATIONS TOUR BY TRAM

Richard Hillman’s watery grave, Weatherfield 
Registry Office, Corrie’s birthplace, 
Granadaland, Cropper Corner, St 
Christopher’s wedding venue and more. 

This is an all-day tour, mostly by tram (not 
the one that fell off the viaduct) with lunch 
stop, finishing at a Corrie pub.

Please book through www.quaytickets.
com. £12. (Tram ticket not included. Best 
buy an all-day pass). Meet Ashton-under-
Lyne Metrolink stop, 10.30am.

HISTORIC CANAL CRUISE 

Take to the water on our 3-hour canal 
cruise around the old port of Manchester, 
once the fourth biggest in Britain, despite 
being 35 miles from the sea.

We head along the Bridgewater Canal, 
through Pomona Lock, to the Manchester 
Ship Canal and on to Salford Quays, 
Media City and Manchester city centre. 

This is a cruise with lively, engrossing 
historical commentary. 

Booking essential through Quay Tickets: 
www.quaytickets.com, 0843 208 0500. 
Meet outside the Castlefield Hotel, 
Liverpool Road. Cost: £15. (£19.50 at 
Christmas). Regret no wheelchair access. 
Children must be 9-plus.

Fri 18 Oct, Sat 2 Nov, Sun 24 Nov, 
Sun 15 Dec, Sat 28 Dec, Sat 1 Feb, 
Sat 22 Feb.

GHOST CRUISES

Terrifying tales from the deep! Children 
must be 12-plus. 

Thu 31 Oct, Thu 19 Dec.

New Manchester Walks’ Ed Glinert with  
Corrie’s Norris and Mary.

John Alker’s tour of music landmarks in 
Manchester, not Ibiza. (See below)



New Manchester Walks’ Ed Glinert with  
Corrie’s Norris and Mary.

MORE THAN JUST WALKS...

GROUP TOURS 
All our tours can be booked privately. The Hidden Gems, the historic canal cruise and 
Manchester Town Hall are ideal for your social club, history group or office.  

 
COACH TOURS 
Book a guided coach tour for your social club, history group, works outfit, conference, 
association, business guests or tour party. These can be tailored to your requirements. 
Here are some of our tours:  
Manchester Highlights Town Hall, world’s first railway station, Chinatown, Salford 
Quays and MediaCity, Old Trafford, University, cotton warehouses, stadiums of 
Sportcity, Gorton Monastery, Fairfield Moravian Settlement.  
Sport, Stars & Stadiums A sporting tour of a city famous for football, cricket, cycling  
and rugby including the Etihad, Velodrome, both Old Traffords, Salford City Reds...  
Chi-Chi Cheshire Alderley Edge, Jodrell Bank, the architectural gems of Knutsford, 
picturesque Peover villages, George Best’s “Que Sera”, Tabley House...  
Coronation Street Locations Studios old and new, Richard Hillman’s watery grave,  
St Mary’s wedding venue, the Red Rec, the real Coronation Street... We can’t get on 
the set but we can go everywhere else!  
Yorkshire of Yore Handsome stone-hewn hot-spots in the hills of Hebden Bridge, 
Heptonstall, Howarth and Holmfirth. Last of the summer wine? First of the winter tours!  
Liver-ly, Luvver-ly Liverpool World Heritage Waterfront, Albert Dock, Anfield,  
Penny Lane, Strawberry Field, two Cathedrals... 
 
For full details see www.newmanchesterwalks.com  

 
TALKS 
We host talks on many aspects of Manchester history – architecture, royalty, the 
Pankhursts, Marx & Engels, Manchester Ship Canal, religion and much more – at the 
Portico Library and glorious Gorton Monastery... for social groups, societies and clubs 
such as the U3A, WI and the National Trust.

Contact Ed Glinert on 07769 298068 or Sue Grimditch 07884 001315 at  
New Manchester Walks for more details. 

 
AIRPORT REPRESENTATION
Meet & assist, and Airport/Hotel transfers.

UNDERGROUND MANCHESTER

At the time of going to press we have no idea when the tunnels will reopen.  
As soon as we do we will announce it on the website. 



Town Hall Tours 

TOWN HALL TOUR

Explore Britain’s grandest municipal 
palace with the experts on a tour 
featured by Radio Manchester,  
BBC’s Antiques Roadshow and  
The One Show.

On a New Manchester Walks Town 
Hall Tour we explore every story and 
every angle: the glorious Gothic 
architecture, the Ford Madox Brown 
Murals, the statues, the building’s 
religious symbolism, the portraits, 
politics – even the prison area.

* Occasionally, some state room are 
unavailable due to meetings. 

CLOCK TOWER TOUR
 
Regular dates. Please book  
with www.quaytickets.com,  
0843 208 0500.

Meet inside the Town Hall’s Lloyd 
Street side entrance.

Suitable for 12+ 
Unfortunately not suitable for those 
with walking disabilities, heart 
conditions, breathing difficulties and 
fear of confined spaces.

* Disclaimers will need to be  
signed. Please arrive 10 minutes  
before tour time. 

Every Tuesday at 11am  
(except Christmas Eve and  
New Year’s Eve).

Every Sunday at 2.30pm.

Meet outside the Midland Hotel,  
Peter Street. £6. End the weekday 
morning tour at the Sculpture Hall Café 
for lunch (optional). 

Coach Tours & Cruises


